
ZG78.5 Tour de Dirt 2019 Full pull Route V2

At TurnGo On
0 0.5 Begin Ride
0.5 R 2.1 Cannadays Gap Road

Northeast, SR 793
2.6 R 2.5 State Rte 888
5.1 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on

State Rte 888
5.6 L >.1 Blue Ridge Pkwy
5.6 R 0.6 State Rte 888
6.3 R 2.1 Radford Road Southeast,

SR 666
8.4 S 0.1 State Rte 888
8.5 L 0.4 State Rte 640
8.8 R 1.3 State Rte 678
10.1 L 1.3 State Rte 651
11.4 L >.1 State Rte 639/State Rte

651
11.4 R 1.8 State Rte 651
13.2 R 2.4 State Rte 681
15.5 R 2.9 State Rte 661
18.5 R 0.5 State Rte 639/State Rte

661
19 L 2.1 State Rte 661
21.1 L 0.3 State Rte 661/State Rte

665
21.4 L 2.2 State Rte 665
23.6 R 1.1 State Rte 612
24.7 R 2.1 State Rte 670
26.8 R 0.1 Turn right to stay on

State Rte 670
26.9 L 0.6 State Rte 610
27.5 R 0.1 Turn right to stay on

State Rte 610
27.6 R 1.1 State Rte 659
28.7 S 1.2 State Rte 790
29.9 R 4 Turn right to stay on

State Rte 790
33.8 R 0.1 Turn right to stay on

State Rte 790
33.9 R 0.8 State Rte 637
34.7 S 3.6 State Rte 653
38.3 R 0.9 Goose Creek Run

Northeast
39.2 R 0.4 Griffith Creek Road

Northeast
39.6 L 0.9 Griffith Creek Road

Northeast
40.5 L 0.5 Griffith Creek Road

Northeast
41.1 L 1.1 Lick Ridge Road

Northeast
42.1 L 0.1 Huffville Road Northeast
42.3 L 0.6 Daniels Run Road

Northeast, SR 612

At TurnGo On
42.9 R 0.8 Coles Knob Road

Northeast, SR 670
43.7 R 0.3 Stonewall Road

Northeast, SR 612
44 L 1.2 Wild Cherry Road

Northeast, SR 671
45.2 L >.1 Laurel Creek Road

Northeast, SR 672
45.3 S 1.4 Laurel Creek Road

Northeast, SR 672
46.7 R 1.8 Lovell Road Northeast,

SR 614
48.6 L 0.3 High Rock Hill Road
48.8 L 1.9 Gold Rush Road
50.7 L 0.9 Old Pike Road, SR 615
51.6 R 1.9 Dobbins Hollow Road

Northeast, SR 677
53.5 L 4.1 Otey Road Northeast,

SR 616
57.6 L 3.8 Thunderstruck Road

Northeast
61.4 L 1.5 Christiansburg Pike

Northeast, SR 615
62.9 R 0.6 Bethlehem Church Road

Northeast, SR 679
63.5 L 1 Laurel Creek Road

Northeast, SR 672
64.4 L 0.4 Laurel Creek Road

Northeast, SR 672
64.8 R 1.5 Laurel Creek Road

Northeast, SR 672
66.3 R 1.2 Wild Cherry Road

Northeast, SR 671
67.5 R 0.3 Stonewall Road

Northeast, SR 612
67.9 R 0.8 Coles Knob Road

Northeast, SR 673
68.7 L 0.1 Ridge Road Northeast
68.8 R 0.8 Ridge Road Northeast
69.6 R >.1 Hale Road Northeast, SR

676
69.6 L 4.1 Sunny Ridge Road

Northeast, SR 608
73.8 L 1 Bethlehem Church Road

Northeast, SR 679
74.7 R 0.1 Floyd Highway North, US

221
74.8 L 0.7 Poor Farm Road

Southeast, SR 679
75.5 R 1.3 Sandy Flats Road

Southeast, SR 690
76.8 L 1.2 Harvestwood Road

Southeast, SR 682


